
ZM7-381

Specifications

ZF Model 84-200-12V

Category SOLENOID

SERIES BOSCH

Voltage 12V

Od 52.4mm

Ad 3*M5*41mm

Ed 25mm Engaged

外壳 /

胶木盖总成 /

动铁芯总成 /

推杆总成 /

线圈架总成 /

SOLENIOD OE

Number Details

0.986.020.780 BOSCH

2.339.305.005 BOSCH



2.339.305.024 BOSCH

2.339.305.052 BOSCH

2.339.305.074 BOSCH

2.339.305.322 BOSCH

FOR STARTER

Number Details

020-911-023T AUDI

02T-911-023G AUDI

12412354701 BMW

12417521116 BMW

12417521122 BMW

12417521123 BMW

12417526236 BMW

12417610343 BMW

7521123-04 BMW

7594292 BMW

0.001.107.423 BOSCH

0.001.107.424 BOSCH

0.001.107.527 BOSCH

0.001.120.400 BOSCH

0.001.120.401 BOSCH

0.001.120.402 BOSCH

0.001.120.403 BOSCH

020-911-023T VOLKSWAGEN

02T-911-023G VOLKSWAGEN

FOR CAR

Brand Model

A3 AUDI

1 Series BMW

3 Series BMW

5 Series BMW



X1 BMW

X3 BMW

X5 BMW

X6 BMW

Z4 BMW

Alhambra SEAT

Leon SEAT

Fabia SKODA

Octavia SKODA

Bora VOLKSWAGEN

Polo VOLKSWAGEN

SpaceFox VOLKSWAGEN

Number Details

ZM6-381 BOSCH

ZM5-381 BOSCH

ZM4-381 BOSCH

ZM3-381 BOSCH

ZM2-381 BOSCH

ZM1-381 BOSCH

ZM381 BOSCH

ZM8-381 BOSCH

ZM9-381 BOSCH

ZM382 BOSCH

ZM1-382 BOSCH

ZM2-382 BOSCH

ZM3-382 BOSCH

ZM4-382 BOSCH

ZM5-382 BOSCH

ZM7-382 BOSCH

ZM8-382 BOSCH

ZM383 BOSCH

https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-381.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-381.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-381.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-381.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-381.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-381.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm381.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm8-381.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm9-381.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm382.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-382.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-382.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-382.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-382.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-382.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm7-382.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm8-382.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm383.html

